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Nome

MULEQUE DOIDO

Bico de ouro
Mercenario
Xod6
Indio
Tornado
Alvorada
Pakito
Trem Bala
SOMBRA UMT
Flash
Furacéo
Virus
Moleque doido
357

Anilha

024823

052990
Sispass 03804:

21435 SISPASS 2.¢

057468-SISPAS
005729
020955
042115

Sispass2.8RS/A00:

019262
042114
025841
008212 sispass
024036
034222
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Dono
Vanderlei Pires De Mello
Jeferson Junior da silva

FABIANO GAUER
Neilor Rodrigues

Felipe mazzuco

Jackson Roberto da cruz Stalbaun junio

Carlos Dos Santos
Carlos Dos Santos
joao guilherme Marciano
ULISSES MIGUEL TONIN
Carlos Dos Santos
Cleverson da Silva zuchi
Roberto karloh
Rodrigo Oliveira da costa

Maicon Luis lamb

Cidade

CONCORDIA

LUZERNA

10/15 min
87/133
81/117
74/117
72/113
75/110
86/109
87/107
71/102
56/93
87/92
52/89
53/76
51/75
52/70
34/67
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